
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 16.02.2026-20.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-02-2026
09:00:00

16-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA PT416OC12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

16-02-2026
09:00:00

16-02-2026
17:00:00

BIRNOVA PT70OC6F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT18OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT208OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT26OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT282OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT292OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT293OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT381OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT402OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT456OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT457OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT462OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT64OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

17-02-2026
09:00:00

17-02-2026
17:00:00

OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA PT81OC26
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-02-2026
09:00:00

18-02-2026
17:00:00

BEREZOVCA PT352OT6
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

18-02-2026
09:00:00

18-02-2026
17:00:00

BIRNOVA PT373OC6F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

19-02-2026
09:00:00

19-02-2026
17:00:00

DINGENI PT192ML14
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

20-02-2026
09:00:00

20-02-2026
17:00:00

DINGENI PT192ML14
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


