



Deconectari programate Ocnita - 16.02.2026-20.02.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
16-02-2026 09:00:00	16-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA	PT416OC12	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
16-02-2026 09:00:00	16-02-2026 17:00:00	BIRNOVA	PT700C6F3	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT180C26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT208OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT260C26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT282OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT292OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT293OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT381OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT402OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT456OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT457OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT462OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT64OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
17-02-2026 09:00:00	17-02-2026 17:00:00	OR.OCNITA, SAT.OCNITA	PT81OC26	Reparatia curente	LEA 10KV
18-02-2026 09:00:00	18-02-2026 17:00:00	BEREZOVCA	PT352OT6	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
18-02-2026 09:00:00	18-02-2026 17:00:00	BIRNOVA	PT373OC6F2	Curatirea traseului	LEA 0.4KV
19-02-2026 09:00:00	19-02-2026 17:00:00	DINGENI	PT192ML14	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV
20-02-2026 09:00:00	20-02-2026 17:00:00	DINGENI	PT192ML14	Reparatia curente	PT-10/0.4 KV